Elk Creek CDE

Fair Hill, MD
June 17/-18, 2006
Officials:
Ester Wright Pres. Ground Jury
Dana Bright Ground Jury
Kail Palmer-Miller Ground Jury
Samea Baker Cones Judge
Anne Rawle Dressage Judge
Ellen Ettenger Technical Delegate
Place Driver State  Pres/Dressage Marathon Cones Total

Penalties Place Penalties Place Penalties Place Penalties Place

Training Single Pony

1 Margaret Adams 48.37 1 0.00 1 10.00 9 58.37 1
2 Paul Dougherty 49.51 2 0.00 1 9.00 7 58.51 2
3 Arnie Brooks 61.70 7 0.00 1 0.00 1 61.70 3
4  Aileen Hopkins 52.18 3 0.00 1 21.50 10 73.68 4
5 DonnaJacobson 67.80 11 0.00 1 9.00 8 76.80 5
6 Myke Gluck 63.23 8 4.60 6 9.00 6 76.83 6
7 Hildi Lukof 63.61 9 15.40 7 5.00 4 84.01 7
8 Deborah Donovan 56.75 5 27.80 9 0.00 2 84.55 8
9 Sally Sutherland 60.18 6 23.20 8 3.00 3 86.38 9
10 Jacqui Payne 70.46 12 46.80 10 6.00 5 123.26 10

Elinor Taylor 65.51 10 E E E

Lois Kennedy 52.56 4 w E W

Training Pair Pony

1 Don Schmidt 54.08 2 35.00 2 0.00 1 89.08 1

Marsha Korose 53.70 1 34.40 1 E E



Training SingleHorse

1 Meredith Fetters 37.32 1 0.00 1 3.00 6 40.32
2 Katherine Prestero 46.08 2 0.00 1 3.00 4 49.08
3 Mark Lawlor 56.37 5 0.00 1 0.00 1 56.37
4 Carl Zimmermar 54.84 4 13.20 6 0.00 2 68.04
5 Susie Tadlock 79.99 8 0.00 1 0.00 3 79.99
6 Nancy Lindley-Gauthier 68.56 7 78.40 7 13.00 7 159.96
Richard Forfa 67.04 6 6.80 5 E E
Martha Barbone 54.46 3 w 3.00 5 w
Training VSE Single
1 Elizabeth Rieselman 51.41 1 0.00 1 0.00 1 51.41
2 AnnaKlumpp 59.80 2 53.40 2 0.00 2 113.20
Jackie Hobbs 74.32 3 E 7.00 3 E
Training VSE Multiple
1 Martha Duchnowski 54.46 1 0.00 1 6.00 1 60.46
Prelim Single Pony
1 Susan Buchanan 42.61 2 52.76 8 0.00 1 95.37
2 Kate Shields 45.28 5 50.45 6 0.00 9 95.73
3 Stacey Hoffman 43.61 4 49.81 5 3.00 11 96.42
4 Jay Breggia 49.95 6 44.49 1 3.00 10 97.43
5 Sheri Dolan 51.28 7 51.23 7 0.00 2 102.51
6 Lorraine Potter 59.28 12 46.05 2 0.00 6 105.33
7 Ruth Mulvey 58.95 9 46.97 3 0.00 7 105.92
8 Aaron Soldavin 56.95 8 49.29 4 0.00 5 106.24
9 Pixie Keating 42.94 3 69.53 10 0.00 4 112.47
10 Judy Canavan 65.62 13 67.29 9 0.00 2 132.91
11 Nicole duPont 58.95 9 71.80 11 9.00 12 139.75
Muffy Seaton 41.61 1 D 0.00 8 D
Camilla Hanson 65.95 14 108.00 12 E E

Mary Plummer 58.95 9 w 15.00 13 W
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Prelim SingleHorse
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Ellen Epstein
Ellen Epstein
Louisa Emerick
Susie Buchanan
Mark Borkoski
Kent Brownridge
Jennie Ozley
Kimberly Stover
Susan Hrizuk
Linda Kalman
Martha Kenworthy
Susan Williams

Cathryn Raka

Prelim Pair Pony
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Joy Sweetland
Heather Schneider
Wendy O'Brien
Irene Gillis

Richard Moore

elim Pair Horse

Newt Brosius
Terrence Tobias
Wendy Ying
Michael Gracie, Sr.
Ed Werner

38.94
43.61
50.61
44.28
61.95
56.62
43.94
40.61
56.28
59.62
65.29
54.95
79.96

54.61
57.95
45.61
78.29
63.62

58.62
55.95
53.61
73.29
65.95
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47.48
43.67
48.57
52.67
43.82
51.26
67.17
69.13
53.92
63.16
52.89
104.96
162.27

49.70
53.08
95.29
74.57
159.90

54.16
61.86
131.62
114.60
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3.00
3.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
9.00
0.00
12.00
6.00
3.00

0.00
4.50
0.00
3.00
3.50

6.00
6.00
0.00
16.00
3.00
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89.42
90.28
99.18
99.95
105.77
107.88
111.12
112.74
119.20
122.78
130.18
165.91
245.23

104.31
115.53
140.90
155.86
227.02

118.77
123.81
185.23
203.89
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Int Single Pony

1
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Mary Mott-Kocsis
Debbie Schuster
Tracey Higgins
Bob Fetters

Tom Marrion

Int Single Horse
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Kimberly Stover
Alan Thomas
Scott Shinn

Donna Crookston

Int Multiple

1
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Tracey Morgan

Jamie O'Rourke

34.60
46.61
61.95
60.28
85.30

38.27
49.28
55.28
55.95

45.28
64.95

g w M~ N P

A WO DN P

72.30
68.35
70.93
93.98

69.69
67.12
61.37
68.95

65.65
97.78
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0.00
0.00
3.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
3.00
0.00

3.00
15.50
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106.91
114.96
135.89
154.26

107.96
116.40
119.65
124.90

113.93
178.24
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